


Celkové výsledky

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Ježek Přemysl 0 : 36 : 57 AC Slovan Liberec 1982 Muži A

2. Šolc Vítězslav 0 : 37 : 21 Běžecký klub Náchod 1991 Muži A

3. Dostál Jan 0 : 37 : 59 Běžecký klub Náchod 1986 Muži A

4. Kincl Marek 0 : 39 : 29 Maratonstav Úpice 1974 Muži B

5. Jančík Bořek 0 : 39 : 46 SALMING / Run4Fun 1964 Muži C

6. Vlček Jiří 0 : 39 : 54 VitaSport.cz 1973 Muži B

7. Beran Jan 0 : 40 : 30 Ski Police nad Metují 1983 Muži A

8. Rücker Jakub 0 : 40 : 36 BonBon Machov 1988 Muži A

9. Petrů Pepek 0 : 40 : 48 Hasiči města Náchoda 1986 Muži A

10. Gajdoš Dušan 0 : 42 : 26 Červený Kostelec 1973 Muži B

11. Vacarda Vladimír 0 : 42 : 28 ELEVEN Run Team 1959 Muži D

12. Šimůnek Jaromír 0 : 43 : 09 SKP KORNSPITZ JBe 1955 Muži D

13. Osoba Martin 0 : 44 : 37 Lokomotiva Meziměstí 1965 Muži C

14. Jirka Jan 0 : 44 : 42 AC Náchod 1983 Muži A

15. Šesták Karel 0 : 45 : 03 KASPER SWIX team 1971 Muži B

16. Krýsl Miloslav 0 : 45 : 17 OREL Rtyně 1985 Muži A

17. Habr Martin 0 : 45 : 24 TJ Sokol Olešnice 1996 Muži A

18. Polej Jiří 0 : 45 : 30 Hronov 1971 Muži B

19. Beranová Anna 0 : 45 : 36 SKI Police 1991 Ženy A

20. Čipera Radek 0 : 46 : 00 Radvanice 1964 Muži C

21. Matyášová Jana 0 : 46 : 08 SILVITA s.r.o. Ústí n. Orlicí 1965 Ženy D

22. Fišerová Dagmar 0 : 46 : 34 Spartak Vrchlabí Smola
konstrukce 1975 Ženy C

23. Sedláček Roman 0 : 46 : 46 SBR TRI-TEAM Litomyšl 1964 Muži C

24. Melišík Jan 0 : 46 : 52 OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM 1974 Muži B

25. Florian Tomáš 0 : 47 : 03 Náchod 1979 Muži B

26. Paulů Blanka 0 : 47 : 12 Maratonstav Úpice 1954 Ženy D

27. Habr Petr 0 : 47 : 20 Žernov 1965 Muži C

28. Karlík Michal 0 : 47 : 35 Skilauf Trutnov 1964 Muži C

29. Vašíček Roman 0 : 47 : 52 TJ Maratonstav Úpice 1974 Muži B

30. Mach František 0 : 48 : 00 1950 Muži E

31. Vanta Josef 0 : 48 : 14 TRICLUB Dobruška 1962 Muži C

32. Janáčková Nina 0 : 48 : 34 Café Bajer Pardubice 1988 Ženy A

33. Kábrtová Jitka 0 : 49 : 43 Sokol Studnice 1971 Ženy C

34. Rýdlová Denisa 0 : 49 : 55 BK Náchod 1982 Ženy B

35. Strnad Petr 0 : 50 : 03 KSM Hrádek 1964 Muži C

36. Šlégr Jiří 0 : 50 : 47 LOKO Trutnov 1954 Muži D

37. Flegl Bohumil 0 : 51 : 33 SKIBOB Klub Dobruška 1960 Muži D

38. Kubelka Martin 0 : 51 : 45 1993 Muži A

39. Šolc Vítězslav 0 : 52 : 04 BLK Machov 1957 Muži D

40. Kulda Jan 0 : 52 : 13 tj sokol olešnice 1973 Muži B

41. Leplt Jiří 0 : 52 : 45 Pivovar Miletín 1961 Muži C

42. Elich Jiří 0 : 53 : 05 APACHE LOKO Trutnov 1964 Muži C

43. Klampflová Eva 0 : 53 : 20 VRCHAŘI Vrchlabí 1964 Ženy D

44. Jandejsek Zdeněk 0 : 53 : 34 Sport Studené 1961 Muži C



Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
45. Skalský Miloš 0 : 53 : 51 AC Náchod 1967 Muži C

46. Javůrek Jiří 0 : 54 : 50 TJ Maratonstav Úpice 1948 Muži E

47. Kuchař Jan 0 : 55 : 03 Náchod 2004 Junioři

48. Šmída Oldřich 0 : 55 : 10 TJ Maratonstav Úpice 1948 Muži E

49. Hynek Petr 0 : 55 : 16 TJ Start Náchod 1963 Muži C

50. Tonda Tonda 0 : 55 : 22 DAK Dobrošov 1962 Muži C

51. Vaněk Josef 0 : 56 : 27 TJ Sokol Náchod - karate 1965 Muži C

52. Knýřová Jitka 0 : 56 : 45 SK MAXTRI Liberec 1963 Ženy D

53. Jonášová Zdeňka 0 : 57 : 42 Hradecký spinning klub 1964 Ženy D

54. Valenta Michal 0 : 58 : 15 Tužín 1962 Muži C

55. Chmelař Jaromír 0 : 59 : 15 Dobruška 1958 Muži D

56. Metelka Josef 0 : 59 : 39 SKI Police n. Metují 1944 Muži E

57. Poláček Jan 1 : 00 : 39 Náchod 1968 Muži C

58. Navara Hynek 1 : 00 : 44 1979 Muži B

59. Trejbal Karel 1 : 00 : 58 SKP Ml. Boleslav 1951 Muži D

60. Máslová Nelly 1 : 01 : 39 2001 Juniorky

61. janek Ralf 1 : 02 : 54 1993 Muži A

62. Bajer 1 : 05 : 23 Café Bajer Pardubice 1955 Muži D

63. Šlechtová Marie 1 : 05 : 38 KČT Česká Skalice 1952 Ženy D

64. Sedlák Jiří 1 : 09 : 28 Přelouč 1958 Muži D

65. Friebelová Eva 1 : 09 : 32 TJ Maratonstav Úpice 1962 Ženy D

66. Vacková Hana 1 : 22 : 29 Sokol Starkoč 1956 Ženy D

Ženy D

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Matyášová Jana 0 : 46 : 08 SILVITA s.r.o. Ústí n. Orlicí 1965 Ženy D

2. Paulů Blanka 0 : 47 : 12 Maratonstav Úpice 1954 Ženy D

3. Klampflová Eva 0 : 53 : 20 VRCHAŘI Vrchlabí 1964 Ženy D

4. Knýřová Jitka 0 : 56 : 45 SK MAXTRI Liberec 1963 Ženy D

5. Jonášová Zdeňka 0 : 57 : 42 Hradecký spinning klub 1964 Ženy D

6. Šlechtová Marie 1 : 05 : 38 KČT Česká Skalice 1952 Ženy D

7. Friebelová Eva 1 : 09 : 32 TJ Maratonstav Úpice 1962 Ženy D

8. Vacková Hana 1 : 22 : 29 Sokol Starkoč 1956 Ženy D

Muži E

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Mach František 0 : 48 : 00 1950 Muži E

2. Javůrek Jiří 0 : 54 : 50 TJ Maratonstav Úpice 1948 Muži E

3. Šmída Oldřich 0 : 55 : 10 TJ Maratonstav Úpice 1948 Muži E

4. Metelka Josef 0 : 59 : 39 SKI Police n. Metují 1944 Muži E

Muži D

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Vacarda Vladimír 0 : 42 : 28 ELEVEN Run Team 1959 Muži D



Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
2. Šimůnek Jaromír 0 : 43 : 09 SKP KORNSPITZ JBe 1955 Muži D

3. Šlégr Jiří 0 : 50 : 47 LOKO Trutnov 1954 Muži D

4. Flegl Bohumil 0 : 51 : 33 SKIBOB Klub Dobruška 1960 Muži D

5. Šolc Vítězslav 0 : 52 : 04 BLK Machov 1957 Muži D

6. Chmelař Jaromír 0 : 59 : 15 Dobruška 1958 Muži D

7. Trejbal Karel 1 : 00 : 58 SKP Ml. Boleslav 1951 Muži D

8. Bajer 1 : 05 : 23 Café Bajer Pardubice 1955 Muži D

9. Sedlák Jiří 1 : 09 : 28 Přelouč 1958 Muži D

Muži C

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Jančík Bořek 0 : 39 : 46 SALMING / Run4Fun 1964 Muži C

2. Osoba Martin 0 : 44 : 37 Lokomotiva Meziměstí 1965 Muži C

3. Čipera Radek 0 : 46 : 00 Radvanice 1964 Muži C

4. Sedláček Roman 0 : 46 : 46 SBR TRI-TEAM Litomyšl 1964 Muži C

5. Habr Petr 0 : 47 : 20 Žernov 1965 Muži C

6. Karlík Michal 0 : 47 : 35 Skilauf Trutnov 1964 Muži C

7. Vanta Josef 0 : 48 : 14 TRICLUB Dobruška 1962 Muži C

8. Strnad Petr 0 : 50 : 03 KSM Hrádek 1964 Muži C

9. Leplt Jiří 0 : 52 : 45 Pivovar Miletín 1961 Muži C

10. Elich Jiří 0 : 53 : 05 APACHE LOKO Trutnov 1964 Muži C

11. Jandejsek Zdeněk 0 : 53 : 34 Sport Studené 1961 Muži C

12. Skalský Miloš 0 : 53 : 51 AC Náchod 1967 Muži C

13. Hynek Petr 0 : 55 : 16 TJ Start Náchod 1963 Muži C

14. Tonda Tonda 0 : 55 : 22 DAK Dobrošov 1962 Muži C

15. Vaněk Josef 0 : 56 : 27 TJ Sokol Náchod - karate 1965 Muži C

16. Valenta Michal 0 : 58 : 15 Tužín 1962 Muži C

17. Poláček Jan 1 : 00 : 39 Náchod 1968 Muži C

Ženy C

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie

1. Fišerová Dagmar 0 : 46 : 34 Spartak Vrchlabí Smola
konstrukce 1975 Ženy C

2. Kábrtová Jitka 0 : 49 : 43 Sokol Studnice 1971 Ženy C

Muži B

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Kincl Marek 0 : 39 : 29 Maratonstav Úpice 1974 Muži B

2. Vlček Jiří 0 : 39 : 54 VitaSport.cz 1973 Muži B

3. Gajdoš Dušan 0 : 42 : 26 Červený Kostelec 1973 Muži B

4. Šesták Karel 0 : 45 : 03 KASPER SWIX team 1971 Muži B

5. Polej Jiří 0 : 45 : 30 Hronov 1971 Muži B

6. Melišík Jan 0 : 46 : 52 OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM 1974 Muži B

7. Florian Tomáš 0 : 47 : 03 Náchod 1979 Muži B



Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
8. Vašíček Roman 0 : 47 : 52 TJ Maratonstav Úpice 1974 Muži B

9. Kulda Jan 0 : 52 : 13 tj sokol olešnice 1973 Muži B

10. Navara Hynek 1 : 00 : 44 1979 Muži B

Ženy B

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Rýdlová Denisa 0 : 49 : 55 BK Náchod 1982 Ženy B

Muži A

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Ježek Přemysl 0 : 36 : 57 AC Slovan Liberec 1982 Muži A

2. Šolc Vítězslav 0 : 37 : 21 Běžecký klub Náchod 1991 Muži A

3. Dostál Jan 0 : 37 : 59 Běžecký klub Náchod 1986 Muži A

4. Beran Jan 0 : 40 : 30 Ski Police nad Metují 1983 Muži A

5. Rücker Jakub 0 : 40 : 36 BonBon Machov 1988 Muži A

6. Petrů Pepek 0 : 40 : 48 Hasiči města Náchoda 1986 Muži A

7. Jirka Jan 0 : 44 : 42 AC Náchod 1983 Muži A

8. Krýsl Miloslav 0 : 45 : 17 OREL Rtyně 1985 Muži A

9. Habr Martin 0 : 45 : 24 TJ Sokol Olešnice 1996 Muži A

10. Kubelka Martin 0 : 51 : 45 1993 Muži A

11. janek Ralf 1 : 02 : 54 1993 Muži A

Ženy A

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Beranová Anna 0 : 45 : 36 SKI Police 1991 Ženy A

2. Janáčková Nina 0 : 48 : 34 Café Bajer Pardubice 1988 Ženy A

Juniorky

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Máslová Nelly 1 : 01 : 39 2001 Juniorky

Junioři

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Kuchař Jan 0 : 55 : 03 Náchod 2004 Junioři
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